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Gianetti Day 2004 - Classifica percorso popolare donne da 31 a 36 anni
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7 HEEB
328 THOMA
252 BALZANO
284 GUERRA
660 HABERLING
887 PIAZZA
925 BELLOLI
737 SCASCIGHINI
697 PEZZOTTI
807 /GIANONI
872 SCAPIN

1094|LUCAS

271 CACCIA

636 LAZZARO

514 DELL'ERA

427 BUSTELLI

325 RUSCA

920 LUCCA

649 ROTHENPIELER

319 CHIARAVALLOTI
816 AGNELLI BIANCHINI

153 LUNGHI

BARBARA
DANIELA
YLENIA
TATIANA
BRITTA
FIORELLA
NICOLE
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
LORENZA
ELENA
MARIA
ALESSANDRA
TATIANA
CRISTINA
BARBARA
DANIELA
LUANA
ANKE
SUSY
MONICA
MAYA
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15.1
34.3
35.4
12.4
25.1
02.9
35.5
03.6
13.5
17.5
33.2
43.3
20.3
16.4
26.8
32.3
16.3
05.2
23.3
57.3
13.2
37.6
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